
Volvo360-Si-TwinSpark

Assen - 4555 mtr.
22 May 2018

Result of Race 2

ZomeravondCompetitie Auto B - 2018-05-22
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = Si
Started: 7 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

74 Sieger Veenstra  1 -- 10 laps --Alfa 155 Q4 21:05.444 2:03.843 5

258 Luuk-Pim Weytens 32.576 2 32.576Alfa 75 21:38.020 2:04.163 5

182 Erik van Hinte 44.666 3 1:17.242Alfa GT V6 22:22.686 2:11.187 5

103 Harold van Wessel 0.517 4 1:17.759Alfa 75 22:23.203 2:11.453 9

146 Pieter Verheij 6.991 5 1:24.750Alfa 75 22:30.194 2:12.583 8

109 Erikjan Berkel 9.209 6 1:33.959Alfa 75TS 22:39.403 2:14.268 9

131 Jasper Slop  7 -- 4 laps --Alfa 147 8:47.179 2:05.657 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Alfa Si Twin
Started: 7 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

156 Michel van Klink  1 -- 10 laps --Alfa 156 Twin spark cup 22:09.605 2:11.146 7

145 Mike van der Vecht 0.434 2 0.434Twin Spark Cup 22:10.039 2:11.104 7

123 Jan Willem Terhorst 2.026 3 2.460Alfa 146 Twin spark cup 22:12.065 2:11.208 7

120 Mike Gokeler - Robert de Ceuninck 20.279 4 22.739Alfa 156 Twin spark cup 22:32.344 2:13.404 10

122 Mik Delies 7.734 5 30.473Alfa 156 Twin spark cup 22:40.078 2:14.004 3

147 Ewald Wenmakers 0.532 6 31.005Alfa 147 Twin Spark cup 22:40.610 2:14.095 3

112 Michael Chin  7 -- 9 laps --Alfa 145 Twin spark cup 21:52.314 2:20.802 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Volvo360
Started: 9 Classified: 9 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

488 Theo Knoop  1 -- 9 laps --Volvo 360 21:08.844 2:16.161 7

432 Thom Slaats 0.416 2 0.416Volvo 360 21:09.260 2:15.857 8

455 Maiko Buurman 1.966 3 2.382Volvo 360 21:11.226 2:16.193 8

477 Jos Buurman 39.566 4 41.948Volvo 360 21:50.792 2:20.466 2

418 James Dowling 14.564 5 56.512Volvo360 22:05.356 2:22.267 2

446 Glenn Boeye 1.385 6 57.897Volvo 360 22:06.741 2:21.568 7

499 Peter van Alphen 0.395 7 58.292Volvo 360 22:07.136 2:22.865 9

427 Marc Bothof 7.455 8 1:05.747Volvo 360 22:14.591 2:21.204 8

433 Patrick de Haan  9 -- 4 laps --Volvo 360 10:13.662 2:22.784 3

10 STRA FSECONDEN IV M TRACK LIMITS, NR 131 EN NR 427
 
 

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:03.843  in lap  5  by  nbr. 74 : Sieger Veenstra (Alf a 155 Q4)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Paul Beck Theo vd Hulst 
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